K.V.G. MEDICAL COLEGE & HOSPITAL , SULLIA
DEPARTMENT OF ENT
PG TEACHING PROGRAMME- June

2018
Date Day Topic Presenter | Moderator
1/06/2018 | Friday Seminar — Dr.Jyoti Dr.Mohan K
- Otosclerosis Appaji
5/06/2018 | Tuesday Case presentation- | Dr.Prahlad Dr.Ravishankar
6/05/2018 | Wednesday | Journal Club Dr.Jyoti Dr.Mohan K
Appaji
8/06/2018 | Friday Seminar- Meniere’s | Dr.Karthika Dr.Ravishankar
disease
12/06/2018 | Tuesday Case presentation | Dr.Madhumitha | Dr.Mohan K
I Appaji
13/06/2018 | Wednesday | Journal Club Dr.Karthika Dr.Ravishankar
15/06/2018 | Friday Seminar-INNER EAR | Dr.Madhumitha | Dr.IMohan K
Appaji
19/06/2018 | Tuesday Case presentation | Dr.Karthika Dr.Ravishankar
20/06/2018 | Wednesday | Journal Club Dr.Prahlad Dr.Mohan K
B Appaji
22/06/2018 | Friday ' Seminar- Dr.Prahlad Dr.Ravishankar
| PHYSIOLOGY OF
NOSE
26/06/2018 | Tuesday Case presentation | Dr.Karthika Dr.Mohan K
- | S Appaji
27/06/2018 | Wednesday | Journal Club Dr.Madhumitha | Dr.Ravishankar
29/06/2018 | Friday Case presentation | Dr.Jyoti Dr.Mohan K
Appaji
YoM
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